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WHERE INSPIRATION FINDS YOU

LOCATION

Elevate your meetings and events at  
Fiesta Americana Funeeq in Punta Cana, where 
“fun” and “unique” come together to create a 
captivating group experience.

With over 17,000 square foot of flexible meeting 
space and state-of the art technology, plus a 4,767 
square feet foyer for cocktails or exhibitions we 
cater to gatherings of all sizes, ensuring seamless 
planning and exceptional service.

Integrate productive sessions with opportunities for 
relaxation and exploration. Attendees can enjoy all-
inclusive amenities, including a water park, diverse 
dining at ten unique restaurants, and vibrant 
entertainment options.

Fiesta Americana Funeeq provides the perfect 
atmosphere for inspiring creativity and collaboration 
while guaranteeing that every moment is memorable. 

Located in Uvero Alto, just 35 minutes from 
Punta Cana International Airport (PUJ).
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All Ages All Inclusive Resort
Premier Beach Access
494 Rooms and Suites
8 Onsite Restaurants plus additional 
Bars & Entertainment 
State of the art Health Club and 
Fitness Center
Separate Water Park 

Sport Courts plus Bowling Alley and 
Arcade
Convention Center with 16,461 sq. ft. 
of Meeting Space
3 additional Onsite Boardrooms with 
1,119 sq. ft. 
5,371 sq. ft. Multipurpose Theater 
Variety of Outdoor Function Spaces
Groups Lobby

•
•
•
•

•

•

•
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•
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•
•

FACTS
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ROOMS AND SUITES

RESTAURANTS AND BARS

Rooms including:
Suites
Junior suites
Family junior suites
Premium swim up
Premium pool level
Premium rooms with a mix of garden, 
pool, partial and full ocean views

494 
44 
12
12 

60 
48 
318 

Asian					   
Dominican				  
International Buffet			 
Italian					   
Mexican				  
Pizzería					  
Steak House*
Fish & Chips
The Grill
Deli

183 

12

299

Bedding type:
Rooms and suites with one king size 
plus sofa bed
Family junior suites with one king size 
plus bunk bed
Rooms with two queen size beds

All rooms with private balcony or terrace.

Berger Palace Beach Bar (adults only)
Cigar Bar (adults only)
Juice Bar
Pool Bar
Pool and Swim up Bar (adults only)		
Sports Bar

Savor delicious culinary delights with ten unique restaurants, each offering a delightful dining 
experience, and quench your thirst at one of our six lively bars. 

Room Service is available 24 hours.

RESTAURANT SPECIALTY: BARS:

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•
•
•

*Additional cost.
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ENTERTAINMENT

Whether you’re splashing in the water park and swimming pools, enjoying serene moments at 
our spa, or engaging in exciting activities, every moment is designed for your enjoyment and 
relaxation.

With exciting toboggans for all ages, this facility is available at no charge for Funeeq guests, open 
daily from 8:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. Not open to the public.
Food and beverages are available at Funeeq restaurant and bar during regular operation hours.

Each evening brings captivating entertainment, from live shows to themed events, ensuring every 
guest creates lasting memories. 

Bowling alley* and arcade

2 Paddle courts

1 Multi-sport court (basket ball/volley ball)

Kids club

Teens club

Wellness and fitness center

Spa

WATER PARK

THEATER
•

•

•

•

•

•

•

*Additional cost.
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MEETING AND FUNCTION SPACE

Our dedicated team is here to help you craft a successful event, integrating productive sessions 
with opportunities for relaxation and exploration. 

Convention center with 16,498 sq. ft. of meeting space, with a total of 10 break out rooms.

In addition, the resort offers three additional onsite boardrooms with 1,119 sq. ft. and 5,371 sq. ft. 
Multipurpose Theater.

Magnificent gardens and an extensive beach area are also available to host the most creative 
group events with the charm of the Dominican colors and flavors.

Our dedicated team is here to help you craft a successful event, integrating productive sessions 
with opportunities for relaxation and exploration. 

ÁRTICO PACÍFICO ATLÁNTICO MEDITERRÁNEO

BÁLTICO

CARIBE

ADRIÁTICO

FOYER

CANTÁBRICO

ÍNDICO

CASPIO

52.50 M
7.81 M

(25'7"7/16)

73.82 M
(242'2"1/8)

(172'2"7/8)

25.15 M

(82'6"1/8)

27.0
8 M

(88'10
"5/16)

CAPACITY CHART - CONVENTION CENTER

CAPACITY CHART - ON-SITE BOARDROOMS & THEATER

Aqua Ballroom

Ártico

Pacífico

Atlántico

Mediterráneo

Adriático + Báltico

Adriático

Báltico

Foyer

Caribe

Break outs

 Caspio

Índico

Cantábrico

1,300/14,066

350/3,828

231/2,484

238/2,563

238/2,563

238/2,520

116/1,250

116/1,250

467/4,767

19/207

211/2,225

70/725

70/725

70/725

52x25 / 170x82.5

25x14 / 82.5x46.4

25x9.1 / 82.5x46.4

25x9.5 / 82.5x31

25x9.5 / 82.5x31

25x9.5 / 82.5x31

12x9.5 / 82.5x30.5

12x9.5 / 41x30.5

74x6 / 41x30.5

5.5x3.5 / 41x30.5

27x7.8 / 89x25

9x7.8 /29x25

9x7.8 / 29x26

9x7.8 / 29x27

7/23

7/23

7/23

7/23

7/23

7/23

7/23

7/23

3/10

2.8/9

3.5/11

3.5/11

3.5/11

3.5/11

810

180

120

120

120

120

60

60

NA

NA

140

40

40

40

726

198

132

132

132

132

60

60

NA

NA

126

36

36

36

1,045

304

209

209

209

209

99

99

NA

NA

250

66

66

66

NA

66

60

60

60

60

36

36

NA

NA

75

27

27

27

MEETING ROOM AREA
M / SQ. FT. 

HEIGHT
M/FT.

DIMENSIONS
M/FT.

BANQUET CLASSROOM THEATRE U SHAPE

Funeeq 1 

Funeeq 2

Funeeq 1 y 2

Funeeq 3

Teatro Fun Show 

23/248

23/248

46/495

58/624

499/5,371 

52 x 25/170.5 x 82.5

25 x 14/82.5 x 46.4

25 x 9.1/82.5 x 30

25 x 9.5/82.5 x 31

25 x 9.5/82.5 x 31

3.2/10.5

3.2/10.5

3.2/10.5

3.2/10.5

8.1/26.5

NA

NA

NA

12

270

12

12

24

30

260

18

18

36

45

540

NA

NA

20

NA

NA

MEETING ROOM AREA
M / SQ. FT.

HEIGHT
M/FT.

DIMENSIONS
M/FT,

BANQUET CLASSROOM THEATRE U SHAPE



Reservations
800 504 5000

fiestamericanatravelty.com  |  weddings@posadas.com
fiestamericanatraveltymeetings.com

Carretera Uvero Alto Km 33, La Altagracia, C.P. 23000, Punta Cana,  
La Altagracia, República Dominicana




